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SPECIFICATION

CONFIGURATIONS FEATURES
2 TRACK (160 MM), 3 TRACK (248 MM), QUAD TRACK
SIGHTLINES Transmittance 2% Uw = 0.88 (W/m?K)
TOP/BOTTOM - 0 MM ” ]
LEFT/RIGHT - O MM Acoustic insulation ) Rwupto 43dB
INTERLOCK 25 MM

Air permeability @ Class 4
GLAZING
MAX. 44 MM, MIN. 28 MM Water tightness Class E900
MAXIMUM SASH DIMENSIONS Wind resistance Class C5

WIDTH (L) 3500 MM, HEIGHT (H) 3500 MM

MAXIMUM SASH WEIGHT
500 KG

COLOUR

POWDER COATING RAL FINISH

STANDARD 7016M, 9005M, 9016G

AVAILABLE IN 150+ RAL FINISHES 44 mm
TEXTURED FINISH AVAILABLE max. glazing capacity
SPLIT COLOR FOR INTERIOR/EXTERIOR

WOOD EFFECT POWDER COATING

ANODIZED ALUMINIUM

BFRC Rating New
kWh/(m?2yr) handle
A ++
>10 to 20 Q +
Y
-10 to <0 B
-20 to <-10 C Triple track,
-30 to <-20 D open corner &

in-pocket configurations
-50 to <-30 E




CONFIGURATIONS

2 PANE 3 PANE
» | @ » | e
1 PANE POCKET 2 PANE POCKET

CORNER DOOR
MOVABLE CORNER POST OR
FRAMELESS BONDED CORNER

4 PANE

QUAD TRACK

2 PANE POCKET

3 PANE POCKET

U SHAPE DOOR
MOVABLE CORNER POST OR
FRAMELESS BONDED CORNER




CONFIGURATIONS

INTERLOCK REINFORCED INTERLOCK

DOUBLE TRACK BESPOKE DRAINAGE SOLUTION
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HARDWARE

[ NEW HANDLE e g ]

The lock is conceived to achieve total
concealment of the sashes behind
the frame, activating the opening
and closing manoeuvre with a
smooth semicircular turn.

OPEN

e 4 Concealed design
90° e @& Secure locking
o & Smooth 90° action
o ® Available in multiple finishes

A slim, concealed handle engineered
for smooth 90° operation, secure
locking, and seamless integration
into any frame design.

CLOSE

o —
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GREY 7016 BLACK 9005 WHITE 9016 LIGHT SLIVER DARK SLIVER CUSTOM RAL



GLAZING

Height (m)
2.1 m high
2.2 m high
2.3 m high
2.4 m high
2.5 m high
2.6 m high
2.7 m high
2.8 m high
2.9 m high
3.0 m high
3.1 m high
3.2 m high
3.3 mhigh
3.4 m high

3.5 m high

1.0 m width

6 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

1.5 m width

6 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

2.0 m width

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

2.5 m width

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

3.0 m width

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

3.5 m width

8 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm
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